हार्कोन IRCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Web: www.ircon.org, CIN-U45203DL1976GOI008171

e-Procurement Notice

NIT No.: IRCON/ELECT/5023/RAPDRP-JAMMU/25 KVA Distribution Transformer/27A Dated: 16.07.2015

e-Tender in Two Packet are invited from bidders meeting qualifying requirements for "Supply of 25 KVA Distribution Transformer for R-APDRP; Part-B Project; inco of IK DDD"

odining (Tothice of off) DD		
Amount of Earnest Money Deposit	₹ 12,50,000/-	1
Completion Period	4 months form the date of V	6A
Cost of Tender Document	₹ 30,000/-	
End Date and Time of e-Bid submission	04.08.2015 upto 15:00 Hrs.	£165

For further details, visit website: https://www.tenderwizard.gom/IRCON. Addendum, if any, would be hosted on the website only.

> General Manager (Electrical) C-4, District Centre, Saket, New Delhi-110017

DELHI JAL BOARD GOVT. OF NCT. OF DELHI OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (SDW) VIII SEC. 16-D, PAPPANKALAN; N. DELHI-110075 PRESS N.I.T. No. 03 /EE(SDW)VIII(2015-16)

S. No	Name of work	Estimate cost	E/ Money	Date of release of tender in e- procurement solution	Last date/ time of receipt of tender through e- procurement solution
	Deployment of operation & Maintenance Staff for 91 MLD Sewage Treatment Plant at Pappankalan.		90,100/-	2015_DJB_ 85677_1 Dt. 14.07.2015	23.07.2015 at 3.00 P.M.

Further details in this regard can be seen at (https://.govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in.)
ISSUED BY PRO (WATER)

Advt No. JSV 2015-16/136

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (SDW)-WILL

DCB BANK LTD PUBLIC NOTICE FOR AUCTION CUM SALE OF GOLD ORNAMENTS

Notice is hereby given to the general public that DCB BANK LTD. (Formerly Development Credit Bank Limited) (hereinafter referred to as the "Bank"), a Company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956, having its Registered Office at 601 & 602, Peninsula Business Park, 6th Floor, Tower A, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400 013, to notify the public auction cum sale of the pledged gold ornaments on and grower rate, multiple ---you rately are public about a busine about it rate in the present good untrained or as is where is basis', "as is what is basis", "whatever there is basis' and "no recourse basis" as per the brie particulars given hereunder. All these gold ornaments had been offered and pledged with the Bank in respect to the Loan Account of the below mentioned Borrowers of the Bank. The below mentioned gold ornament

000	Loan Account No.	Name of the Borrower	Gross Weight of Gold Ornaments (in Grams)	Date of Auction	Place of Auction
1	DGL2250001014	RAVISH KUMAR GUPTA	110.7		
2	DGL2250001005	TAPAS GUPTA	47.8		
3	DGL2250001012	TAPAS GUPTA	157		
4	DGL2250001003	RAVISH KUMAR GUPTA	98.5		
5	DGL2250000950	RAVISH KUMAR GUPTA	176.9		
6	DGL2250000878	RAMAN KUMAR SOOD	85.4	27.07.2015	SCO 10 - 11,
7	DGL2250001201	RAMAN KUMAR SOOD	40.5		Feroze Gandh Market
8	DGL2250001200	RAMAN KUMAR SOOD	40.1	28-07-2015	Ferozepur Road,
9	DGL2250000926	RAMAN KUMAR SOOD	95.9	29-07-2015	Ludhiana- 141001
10	DGL2250000940	RAMAN KUMAR SOOD	75.6	AT: 11 A,M	
11	DGL2250000617	AJEET SINGH ARORA	45.9		
12	DGL2250000980	CHAMANPREET SINGH	97.6		
13	DGL1429000772	GURPREET SINGH BASRA	73.9		
14	DGL2250001047	JASWINDER SINGH	115.9		
15	DGL2250001102	MINAKSHI MINAKSHI	62.8		
16	DGL2250001231	RAM UDHAR	84.9		
17	DGL2250000816	NARINDER KUMAR NARANG	92.2		
2000				The state of the s	

18 DGL2250000866 RAVISH MALHOTRA

BUSINESS

For Corporate Funding & Loans against shares. Contact: naz@iemfiscal.com or www.jemfiscal.com

0070399700



Can Fin Homes Ltd HOME LOANS + DEPOSITS

Regd. Off: No.29/1, 1st Floor, Sir M N Krishna Rao Road, Basavanagudi, Bengaluru 560 004 Tel: 080 2656 4259 / 2656 5736 Fax: 080 2656 5746 E-mail:sathyaprakash@canfinhomes.com Website: www.canfinhomes.com

CIN L85110KA1987PLC008699 NOTIFICATION

The Certificate of shares bearing No.18753 (Dist.Nos.8273601 to 8273700) of Late (Dist.Nos.82/3601 to 8273700) of Late Shri Sundaresan Vaidyanathan (Folio-S02386) appearing in Register of shareholders of Can Fin Homes Ltd., is reported lost. The Company has received a request for issue of duplicate share certificates. Anyone having the aforesaid certificates is requested to return them to the Company at the aforesaid address within 15 days from the date of this within 15 days from the date of this Notification. Any claim to the said shares should likewise be notified to the Company within the above period. In the absence of any claim, duplicate share certificates will be issued as requested and claim for the said shares, if any, will not be entertained thereafter.

For Can Fin Homes Ltd. (Sd/-)Veena G Kamath Company Secretary Place: Bengaluru Date: 16,07,2015

M/S. CHAMAN LAL SETIA EXPORTS LYD.

Regd. Office: Meerankot Road. P.O. Central Jail, Ajnala Road, AMRITSAR Fax No.: 0183-2590453, 0184-2291067 CIN: L51909PB1994PLC015083 Email: clsetia@rediffmail.com

COMPANY NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors' of CHAMAN LAL SETIA EXPORTS LTD. will be held on Thursday 30th Day of July 2015 at 5:00 p.m. at the Registered Office of Company at Meeran Kot Road, P.O. Central Jail, Amritsar to take on record the Unaudited (Provisional) Financial Results of the working of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2015 and further pursuant to the Company's Code Of Conduct for prevention of Inside Trading, the trading window for dealing in the securities of the Company will remain closed for Directors, Officers and Designated Employees of the Company from 21st July 2015 to 1st Agust 2015 (both days inclusive)

Place: Amritsar (CHAMAN LAL SETIA) Mg. Director (DIN No. 01125789) Date: 16-07-2015

LOOPS N STYLE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED D05/01, Second Floor, DLF Exclusive Floor

DLF City, Phase-V, Gurgaon, Hrayana-122002 Before the Central Government, **Regional Director**

Northern Region, Noida

BHEE



भारत हेट

निम्नलिखित कार्य हेतु प्रतिष्ठित एजेन्सियों / अन्तिम तिथि व समय तक प्रशासनिक भव नगद/डिमाण्ड ड्राफ्ट के रूप में (बीएचईएर http://www.bhel.com/tender/vie-परिवर्तन/संशोधन के लिये वैबसाईट के सम्प

निविदा सूचना संख्या व कार्य का विवरण

संख्या: CDC/T/15-16/063 All In Transportation Rate Contract transportation of consignmy weighing above 32MT & less the 100MT by hydraulic trailers

संख्या: CDC/T/15-16/073 All In Transportation Rate Contract transportation of consignmy weighing above 100MT & less the 200MT by hydraulic trailers



SHRI MATA VAISHNO Corrigen

The following changes shall be deemed to h. CO/Pur/279-VIII/2514, dated 16.05.2015 and No. CO/Pur/279-VIII/2969, dated 11.06.22.30.6.2015 for the Supply, Installation, Testi (08 Passengers Capacity each) at Shri M Bhawan), Katra:

1. Certain makes have been added for the of biold tender documents which is available of the order of the control of the

odevi.org".
The last date of the NIT is 31.07.2015 i
Other terms and conditions shall remain t

o. CO/PUR/271-VI/6377 Dated: 16.07.2015

TAMIL NAC

Phone: 04

TNPL invites Tender for the following

в		
	Tender No	Material Descript
	1516 13002243	Liquid Chlorine
ı	1516	Maize based Native S
١	13002358	Jumbo Bags)

Detailed requirements, terms and co apply for tender documents and the payment of non-refundable tender f PAPERS LIMITED payable at KARUR. www.tnpl.com/ www.tenders.tn.gd Rs.500/- shall be submitted by DD. DIPR/3361/Tender/2015

This Notice cum Addendum sets Document (SID) / Key Information renaming of 'Plan A' as 'Regular Plai Kindly note that any reference to the be read as 'Regular Plan' with effect Henceforth all applications received the Regular Plan.

Notes:

- This notice cum addendum will for
- All other terms & conditions of the

Mutual Fund Investments documents carefully.